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Bålsta kampen 2019, höst → Runda 1

No  

Pro Open

Patrik Frankl

Jimmy Kristiansson

Petri Karjalainen

Henrik Bergström

Viktor Wallström

Göran Karlström

Oscar Axelsson

Sebastian Marjamäki

Johan Roos

Fredrik Kristiansson

Anton Rasmussen

Peter Wikström

Recreational

Henri Varis

Tony Persson

Simon Lindblom

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041753
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041760
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041753
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1041760
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Pro Open

1 Fredrik Kristiansson 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 2 6 3 2 3 2 -3 57

2 Henrik Bergström 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 -1 59

3 Patrik Frankl 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 0 60

3 Peter Wikström 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 0 60

5 Oscar Axelsson 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 +1 61

5 Sebastian Marjamäki 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 2 +1 61

5 Petri Karjalainen 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 7 5 3 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 +1 61

5 Jimmy Kristiansson 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 2 +1 61

9 Viktor Wallström 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 62

10 Johan Roos 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 65

11 Göran Karlström 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 4 +10 70

12 Anton Rasmussen 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 3 +12 72

Recreational

1 Simon Lindblom 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 7 3 8 4 5 4 2 3 4 2 +9 69

2 Henri Varis 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 2 +10 70

3 Tony Persson 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 +11 71
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Avg 2.8 3.1 2.5 2.8 3.5 3.1 3.7 4.2 5.9 3.9 4.5 3 3.7 4 3.3 2.9 4.3 2.7 63.9

Difficulty 4 8 1 5 14 9 2 10 17 16 13 7 15 18 12 6 11 3 3.9

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 2 9 6 1 2 6 3 1 6 1 1 6 2 8 59 22%

Par 0 8 10 5 7 7 9 4 8 6 6 8 3 5 6 9 6 7 3 117 43%

Bogey 1 2 3 1 1 6 4 4 3 5 6 5 6 7 5 4 2 5 4 73 27%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 14 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 5 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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